43. Schloss Oberberg Schiessen P50/25 2016
Sportschitzen Gossau

Einzelrangliste
16.04.2016 - 23.04.2016

Auszahlung 25m - Alle Pistolen

Rang Teilnehmer

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Burri Benjamin

Fleischmann Heinz

Berner Markus

Knechtle Christoph

Tigani Domenico

Barraz Pascal

Labhart Andi

Strassle Gabriel

Brilisauer Sandro

Prajer Peter

Stucki Gerhard

Angehrn Markus

Schmid Alois

Schuler Jakob

Zumbrunnen Susann

Zaccari Remo

Mathis Koni

Spenger Erich

Lieberherr Roland

Keller Ernst

Manser Dominik

Sewer Rolf

Buechi Bruno

Ruegg Daniel
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1992 E

1957 S

1965 S

1968 S

1951V

1966 S

1967 S

1980 E

Verein
Gossau, Sportschiitzen

Miullheim, Pistolenschiitzen

Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA

St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen

Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschiitzen'

Oberuzwil, Pistolenschiitzen

Miullheim, Pistolenschiitzen

Gossau, Sportschiitzen

1999 U21 Neckertal, Sportschitzen

1946 SV

1948 V

1959 S

1946 SV

1946 SV

1966 S

1968 S

1946 SV

1950 V

1954V

1956 V

St. Fiden, Sportschiitzen

St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen

St. Fiden, Sportschiitzen

Oberuzwil, Pistolenschiitzen

Hoffeld, Pistolensektion

Millheim, Pistolenschiitzen

Neckertal, Sportschiitzen

Arbon, Pistolenschiitzen

Arbon, Pistolenschiitzen

Herisau-Waldstatt, Pistolenschitze

Millheim, Pistolenschiitzen

1999 U21 st. Fiden, Sportschiitzen

1957 S

1960 S

1962 S

Schénengrund-Wald, Pistolenschiitzen

Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft

Oberuzwil, Pistolenschiitzen
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Spg
RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

Punkte
99
49 50

98
48 50

98
48 50

98
49 49
97
48 49

97
49 48

97
48 49
97
50 47

96
48 48

96
48 48
96
49 47

96
48 48

95
46 49
95
48 47

95
47 48

95
49 46

94
45 49

94
46 48
94
45 49

94
47 47

93
47 46

92
44 48

92
46 46

92
45 47

23.04.2016, 17:09:08



43. Schloss Oberberg Schiessen P50/25 2016
Sportschitzen Gossau

Einzelrangliste
16.04.2016 - 23.04.2016

Auszahlung 25m - Alle Pistolen

Rang Teilnehmer

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Deiss Rolf

Werner Bdsch

Steinmann Carl Robert

Ulrich Paul

Diljkan Dragan

Rohrer Ernst

Wagner Albert

Baumann Sammy

Huttenrauch Claas

Sutter Fabian

Joller Roland

Pike-Weiersmiiller Keith

Joller Ernst

Siegenthaler Michael

Murtaj Florim

Rothauge Hans

Epper Lisa

Henning Lars

Hefti Lukas

Zaccari Tino

Barraz Daniela

Rajkovic Nebojsa
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1975 E

Verein
Hoffeld, Pistolensektion

Spg
RF

1955V Herisau-Waldstatt, Pistolenschiitze RF

1998 U21 St. Fiden, Sportschiitzen

RF

1938 SV Herisau-Waldstatt, Pistolenschiitze oP

1962 S

1958 S

1963 S

1992 E

1963 S

1990 E

1979 E

1946 SV

1941 SV

1974 E

1971 E

1962 S

1970 S

1978 E

1989 E

Sirnach, Pistolenclub

Hoffeld, Pistolensektion

Arbon, Pistolenschiitzen

Gossau, Sportschiitzen

RF

RF

RF

OP

Teufen, Pistolen Sportschiitzenverein RF

Gossau, Sportschiitzen

Schonengrund-Wald, Pistolenschiitzen

Schoénengrund-Wald, Pistolenschiitzen

900P

900P

900P

Schoénengrund-Wald, Pistolenschiitzen oP

St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen

Millheim, Pistolenschiitzen

Gossau, Sportschiitzen

Gossau, Sportschiitzen

St. Gallen, Feldschitzengesellschaft di

Gossau, Sportschiitzen

2004 U17 Neckertal, Sportschitzen

1968 S  Oberuzwil, Pistolenschiitzen

1966 S

Gossau, Sportschiitzen
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900P

RF

900P

OoP

900P

900P

RF

OP

900P

Punkte
92
45 47

91
47 44

90
43 47

90
44 46

90
49 41

89
44 45

89
45 44

89
43 46

87
44 43

87
39 48

86
43 43

85
42 43

84
44 40

84
42 42

83
47 36

81
38 43

79
35 44

79
41 38

76
41 35

63
24 39

61
35 26

47
39 8
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